
Ordinance #210154



Ordinance #

Authorizing Amendment No. 1 with Hanson 
Professional Services, Inc.
for $183,250.76 for design services for the 
Swope Park Industrial Area
Flyover Bridge Project; for a total contract 
amount of $849,978.18.

210154



Ordinance #210158



Ordinance #

Authorizing Amendment No. 1 to an agreement 
with Burns & McDonnell in the amount of 
$361,354.28 for design services for the 
replacement of the Gregory Boulevard Bridge 
over the Big Blue River Project for a total 
contract amount of $910,869.56.

210158


